
 Timetable for Year 11 Summer Exams 

 Mon 5 May Tues 6 May Wed 7 May Thurs 8 May Fri 9 May 

 
8:45 

 
BTEC H&SC  

Health and Wellbeing 
2hrs 

 

     Drama 1h45m 
BTEC Sport 1hr 30  
Turkish Listening & 

Reading 1hr 50  

Sociology P1 1hr 45 

 

 

 
13:30 

    Business P1 2hrs 

 Mon 12 May Tues 13 May Wed 14 May Thurs 15 May Fri 16 May 

 
8:45 

English Literature P1 
1hr 45 

Religious Studies P1 
1hr 45 

Geography P1 1hr 30 Maths P1 1hr 30 History P1 1hr 20 

 
13:30 

Computer Science p1 
1hr 30 

Chinese Listening & 
Reading F (1hr 20) H 

(1hr 45) 

Biology P1 1h 45 
 

Combined Science 
Biology P1 1h15m 

Media Studies P1     1h 
30 

 
Business P2 1h 30 

 
 

 Mon 19 May Tues 20 May Wed 21 May Thurs 22 May Fri 23 May 

 
8:45 

Chemistry P1 1h 45 
 

Combined Science 
Chemistry P1 1h 15 

English Literature P2 
2hr 15 

French Listening & 
Reading F (1hr 20) H 

(1hr 45) 
 

Physics P1 1hr 45 
 

Combined Science 
Physics P1 1hr 15 

English Language P1 
1hr 45 

 
13:30 

Chinese Writing 
Physical Ed p1 1hr 

 

Computer Science p2 
90m 

Sociology p2 1h45 

Religious Studies p2 
1h45m 

Enterprise & Marketing 
1h15m 

 

Media Studies p2 1h 
30 

Turkish Writing 
Arabic Listening & 

Reading 
 

 

 Mon 2 June Tues 3 June Weds 4 June Thurs 5 June Fri 6 June 

 
8:45 

Italian Listening & 
Reading 1hr 45 

 

Arabic Writing 1hr 25 
Russian Listening & 

Reading 1hr 50 
Portuguese Listening & 

Reading 1hr 45 

Maths P2 1h 30 History P2 1h 50 
English Language P2 

1h 45 

 
13:30 

Dance 1hr 30 
Astronomy 1hr 45 

 
Japanese Listening & 

Reading 1hr 50 
 

Polish Listening & 
Reading F (1hr 20) H 

(1hr 45) 
 

Persian Listening & 
Reading 1hr 50 

 

 French Writing 1hr15  Geography P2 1h 30 

 Mon 9 June Tues 10 June Weds 11 June Thurs 12 June Fri 13 June 

 
8:45 

Biology P2 1hr 45 
 

Combined Science 
Biology P2 1h15 

Spanish Listening & 
Reading F (1hr 20) H 

(1hr 45) 
 

Japanese Writing 1hr 
25 

Maths P3 1hr 30 Geography P3 1h 30 

Chemistry P2 1hr 45 
 

Combined Science 
Chemistry P2 1h15 

 
13:30 

Physical Education P2 
1hr 

 
Creative iMedia 1hr 30 

Italian Writing 
 

History P3 1hr 30  
Astronomy P2 1hr 45 

 
Russian Writing 1hr 25 

Polish Writing F (1hr) 
H (1hr 15) 

 Persian Writing 1hr 25 
Portuguese Writing 1hr 

20 

 Mon 16 June Tues 17 June Weds 18 June Thurs 19 June Fri 20 June 

 
8:45 

Physics P2 1hr 45 
 

Combined Science  
Physics P2 1hr 15 

Spanish Writing F (1hr) 
H (1hr 15)  

D&T/Textiles 2hrs   

 
13:30 

Music 1hr 30 

Food 1hr 45 
 

Additional maths 
FSMQ 2hrs 

   



 Mon 23 June Tues 24 June Weds 25 June Thurs 26 June Fri 27 June 

 
 

  
CONTINGENCY 

DAY 
  

 


